ARES Holiday Schedule

2023


ARES TECHNICAL SERVICES CORPORATION/ ARES CORPORATION ONSITE

Federal Holiday Schedule

______________________________________________________________________________

Holiday







Date Observed









New Year’s Day (Observed)





Monday, January 2
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day





Monday, January 16
President's Day






Monday, February 20
Memorial Day







Monday, May 29


Juneteenth National Independence Day
Monday, June 19*
Independence Day






Tuesday, July 4
Labor Day







Monday, September 4
Columbus Day






Monday, October 9


Veteran’s Day







Friday, November 10
Thanksgiving Day






Thursday, November 23


Christmas Day
 (Observed)





Monday, December 25
Employees that are working within a client's complex may, with their ARES Supervisor's concurrence, replace the ARES holiday schedule with their client's schedule (limited to 11 8-hour days per year, the equivalent to ARES).

*Subject to contract approval. 

